KCMY - Sparta - Sparta Fort Mc Coy

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 11 /29

length

bearing

width

surface

displacement threshold
Runway 1/19

length

bearing

width

surface

displacement threshold

Communication

Sparta Fort Mc Coy AWOS 3
Sparta Fort Mc Coy AWOS 3
Sparta Fort Mc Coy AWOS 3
Sparta Fort Mc Coy AWOS 3
Sparta Fort Mc Coy CTAF
Sparta Fort Mc Coy CTAF
Sparta Fort Mc Coy CTAF
Sparta Fort Mc Coy CTAF
Sparta Fort Mc Coy GRND
Sparta Fort Mc Coy GRND
Sparta Fort Mc Coy GRND
Sparta Fort Mc Coy GRND
Sparta Fort Mc Coy TWR
Sparta Fort Mc Coy TWR
Sparta Fort Mc Coy TWR

Wisconsin

United States of America
K5

835ft (255m)

GMT -6

43.95837, -90.73790
land

KCMY

C™mY

CMmY

1429m (4688ft)

106° / 286°

30m (100ft)

asphalt

Om (0ft) / 131m (430ft)

1255m (4117ft)

21°/201°

15m (50ft)

asphalt

415m (1362ft) / 114m (374ft)

118.375
118.375
118.375
118.375
124.600
124.600
124.600
124.600
123.100
123.100
123.100
123.100
124.600
124.600
124.600
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Sparta Fort Mc Coy TWR 124.600
Sparta Fort Mc Coy VOLK APP/DEP  135.250
Sparta Fort Mc Coy VOLK APP/DEP  135.250
Sparta Fort Mc Coy VOLK APP/DEP  135.250
Sparta Fort Mc Coy VOLK APP/DEP  135.250

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
CcMY MC COY NDB 4.3 102° 412
VOK VOLK (CAMP DOUGLAS) TACAN 20.7 91.8° 110.40
LS MINDI (LA CROSSE) NDB 22.7 274.9° 272
LSE CROSSE DME 22.9 260.9° 108.40
DAF NECEDAH NDB 28.6 83.4° 233
ODI NODINE VORTAC 31.6 266.3° 117.90
LNR ROCK DME 47.7 137.6° 116.05
DLL DELLS (BARABOO) VORTAC 48.8 112.6° 117
UKN DME 53.5 229.6° 116.60
EAU EAU CLAIRE VORTAC 64.7 321.7° 113.65
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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